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	BROJ OSVOJENIH POENA ZA SVAKI OBLIK PROVJERE ZNANJA STUDENTA
	UKUPNI

BROJ

POENA
	PREDLOG
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	TESTOVI
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	II
	III
	I
	II
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	II
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	Redovni
	Popravni
	
	

	1/18
	Gutić Semir
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	8
	
	
	17
	17
	
	-
	38
	85
	B

	2/18
	Aranitović Neda
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	9
	
	
	17
	18
	
	-
	33
	82
	B

	3/18
	Šćepanović Jelena
	5
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	15
	18
	
	36
	-
	82
	B

	4/18
	Drobnjak Željka
	5
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	30
	-
	74
	C

	5/18
	Bošković Bojana
	5
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	8
	17
	
	32
	-
	71
	C

	6/18
	Šimun Jovana
	5
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	19
	18
	
	40
	-
	91
	A

	7/18
	Komnenić Andreja
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	92
	A

	8/18
	Pepić Amina
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	71
	C
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